

FIR No. 282/2018
PS Sultan Puri
State vs. Subhash Kumar and ors.

22/11/2018

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
Sh. Deepak Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for the
applicant/accused Subhash Jha

This is an application u/s.439 Cr.P.C. moved on
behalf of the applicant/accused Subhash Jha for seeking bail.

Reply to the bail application has been filed.

Let report be called from IO regarding previous
involvement of accused, if any, on 26/11/2018.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North-West
Rohini: Delhi
22.11.2018