

SC 424-2018
STATE Vs. SUBHASH KUMAR
FIR No. 282 /2018
(Sultan Puri)

31.10.2023

Present: Sh. Ravi Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.
Both accused in person.

PW ASI Ashok Kumar has sent request for today
that he is on leave till 02.11.2023. He be summoned again for the
next date of hearing.

List on 17.02.2024.

VIKRAM
ASJ-II/SPECIAL JUDGE NDPS/
NORTH-WEST/ROHINI COURTS/
DELHI/31.10.2023